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Emma Harvey - (1162172) - Millfield - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.56 696 F 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

27.74 683 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

27.83 676 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Millfield 1

27.97 666 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.00 664 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.02 662 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.05 660 H 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

28.06 659 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.15 653 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

28.16 652 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.24 647  13/06/18 Trofeu Ciutat De Barcelona Barcelona, Spain Millfield 1

28.25 646 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.30 643 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.30 643 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.32 641 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

28.32 641 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.32 641 H 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

28.32 641 F 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

28.32 641 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

28.40 636 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

28.40 636 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

28.44 633 H 22/03/16 XXXIes Carifta Games Martinique  1

28.44 633 F 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

28.46 632 F 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

28.49 630 H 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

28.53 627 F 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

28.54 627 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
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28.54 627 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

28.55 626 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.57 625 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

28.62 621 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

28.69 617 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.72 615 F 29/07/15 2015 Canadian Age Group Championships Quebec, Canada  1

28.74 614 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Millfield 1

28.77 612 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Millfield 1

28.78 611 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

28.83 608 F 24/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

28.84 607 H 04/04/15 Carifta Swimming Championships 2015 Barbados  1

28.88 605 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

28.89 604 F 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

28.91 603 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.93 602 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

29.07 593 H 29/07/15 2015 Canadian Age Group Championships Quebec, Canada  1

29.11 591 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

29.20 585 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

29.55 565 H 22/04/14 XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014 Aruba Warrender Ba 1

30.43 517 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

30.45 516 H 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.83 608 F 24/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

28.78 611 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

27.74 683 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.00 664 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.15 653 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

28.32 641 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

28.24 647  13/06/18 Trofeu Ciutat De Barcelona Barcelona, Spain Millfield 1

28.32 641 F 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

28.40 636 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Millfield 1

28.91 603 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

29.11 591 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.89 604 F 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Millfield 1

30.45 516 H 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross  1

28.93 602 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

28.46 632 F 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

28.49 630 H 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

28.53 627 F 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

28.32 641 H 20/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

28.06 659 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.16 652 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

28.02 662 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.25 646 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

27.56 696 F 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

28.05 660 H 19/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

28.44 633 F 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

28.88 605 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

28.40 636 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

27.83 676 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Millfield 1

28.74 614 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Millfield 1

28.62 621 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1
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28.62 621 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

28.32 641 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

28.30 643 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

27.97 666 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.30 643 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

28.55 626 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

28.69 617 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

29.20 585 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

28.44 633 H 22/03/16 XXXIes Carifta Games Martinique  1

28.57 625 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

28.77 612 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Millfield 1

28.72 615 F 29/07/15 2015 Canadian Age Group Championships Quebec, Canada  1

29.07 593 H 29/07/15 2015 Canadian Age Group Championships Quebec, Canada  1

28.32 641 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

28.54 627 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

28.84 607 H 04/04/15 Carifta Swimming Championships 2015 Barbados  1

30.43 517 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

29.55 565 H 22/04/14 XXIX Carifta Swimming Championships 2014 Aruba Warrender Ba 1
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